Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Ledwell - (1122460) - Witham Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

37.81
1:24.43
3:08.65
6:51.57

13:46.95

51.38

43.34
1:38.31
3:26.39

1:34.93

to LC

38.40
1:25.40
3:10.50
6:55.00

13:53.90

52.00

43.80
1:39.10
3:28.00

1:34.90

SC WA

Pts

223
210
199
177
192
168
197
174
191
210

Date

15/06/14
15/11/14
09/11/14
10/11/13
15/06/14
19/10/14
19/10/14
15/11/14
23/11/14
19/10/14

Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet

Ven

Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham
Witham
Braintree
Braintree
Witham
Witham

Braintree

Page1/1

ue License Level
ER4663 4
ER14305 3
ER14304 4
ER3885 4
ER4659 4
ER14308 3
ER14308 3
ER14305 3
ER14306 4
ER14308 3
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