Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellie Ledwell - (1122460) - Witham Dolphins SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.81	38.40	223	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Swimming Champs	Witham	ER4663	4
100 Freestyle	1:24.43	1:25.40	210	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER14305	3
200 Freestyle	3:08.65	3:10.50	199	09/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER14304	4
400 Freestyle	6:51.57	6:55.00	177	10/11/13	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER3885	4
800 Freestyle	13:46.95	13:53.90	192	15/06/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER4659	4
50 Breaststroke	51.38	52.00	168	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3
50 Backstroke	43.34	43.80	197	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3
100 Backstroke	1:38.31	1:39.10	174	15/11/14	Witham Dolphins Club Championships	Witham	ER14305	3
200 Backstroke	3:26.39	3:28.00	191	23/11/14	Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships	Witham	ER14306	4
100 Individual Medley	1:34.93	1:34.90	210	19/10/14	Witham Dolphins SC Closed Meet	Braintree	ER14308	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS